
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

4 

294 

30 

320 

211 

16 

34 

147 

74 

2 

243 

12 

108 

151 

8 

7 

152 

784 

488 

95 

234 

114 

Namn  

Filip Bengtsson 

Viktor Björklund 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Mathias Gryning 

Rasmus Sjöberg 

Oskar Olsson 

Casper Lindholm 

Jesper Jönsson 

Johan Carlsson 

Tom Johnsson 

Emil Berggren 

Mathias Carlsson 

Tommie Henriksson 

Martin Käller 

Per Nyberg 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Emil Löfgren 

Nichlas Bjerregaard 

Jimmy Wicksell 

Emil Ytterberg 

Mattias Augustsson 

Tim Blomgren 

Klubb  

Tomelilla MK 

Västerås MK 

Kinds MK 

Danmarks Motorklubb 

Varbergs MK 

MK Tranan 

Linköpings MS 

Sösdala MK 

Västerås MK 

Kinds MK 

Örebro MK 

Uppsala MK 

Örebro MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Bollnäs MK 

Tibro MK 

Göta MS 

Danmarks Motorklubb 

Uppsala MK 

MK Orion 

Sotenäs MCC 

SMK Vingåker 

Bästa Tid  

1:52.475 

1:55.177 

1:55.242 

1:55.327 

1:55.335 

1:55.540 

1:55.682 

1:55.854 

1:57.453 

1:57.537 

1:58.282 

1:58.349 

1:58.498 

1:58.809 

1:59.122 

1:59.191 

1:59.278 

1:59.503 

1:59.615 

2:00.276 

2:00.486 

2:00.546 

diff  

2.702 

2.767 

2.852 

2.860 

3.065 

3.207 

3.379 

4.978 

5.062 

5.807 

5.874 

6.023 

6.334 

6.647 

6.716 

6.803 

7.028 

7.140 

7.801 

8.011 

8.071 

På Varv  

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

2 

4 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

6 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

5 

Total Tid  

12:27.808 

16:11.224 

11:58.189 

12:15.158 

15:38.691 

9:48.186 

16:06.319 

15:56.838 

15:18.457 

15:48.666 

16:30.810 

15:10.137 

16:51.382 

17:12.570 

15:12.913 

16:05.591 

12:39.521 

16:56.082 

15:14.357 

15:26.232 

12:45.917 

15:18.041 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Make  

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

IDSvemoTA  

4241 

7119 

5903 

123826 

4386 

6083 

11576 

19481 

3230 

5359 

10912 

18900 

6863 

9728 

19102 

18574 

4625 

128631 

8145 

7742 

7950 

5614 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Karlströms Motor 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Tibro Mc Service 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås 

EMX Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 
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Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Nr.  

42 

61 

76 

350 

141 

155 

37 

32 

124 

573 

210 

231 

119 

202 

597 

9 

104 

188 

640 

109 

59 

Namn  

Anton Wallstén 

Per Granqvist 

Pontus Stål 

Christoffer Silfversten 

Alexander Larsson 

Jonas Bergström 

Lukas Kahrle 

Andreas Övgård 

Maximilian Nordkil 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Emil Löfqvist 

Linus Astander 

Niklas Tomas 

Tobias Sörensson 

Robin Andersson 

Anton Wallin 

Rasmus Hesselberg 

Tim Olsson 

Emil Eriksson 

Emil Hanebring 

Max Lilja 

Klubb  

Tibro MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Hjo MK 

Uppsala MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Göta MS 

Linköpings MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Limhamns MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Vissefjärda CK 

Falköpings MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

MK Tranan 

Bollnäs MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Skivarps MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Bästa Tid  

2:00.691 

2:00.861 

2:00.941 

2:01.164 

2:01.718 

2:01.853 

2:02.192 

2:02.995 

2:03.232 

2:03.578 

2:04.209 

2:04.628 

2:04.683 

2:04.734 

2:04.929 

2:05.895 

2:06.670 

2:08.261 

2:10.930 

2:11.809 

2:16.948 

diff  

8.216 

8.386 

8.466 

8.689 

9.243 

9.378 

9.717 

10.520 

10.757 

11.103 

11.734 

12.153 

12.208 

12.259 

12.454 

13.420 

14.195 

15.786 

18.455 

19.334 

24.473 

På Varv  

4 

4 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

1 

3 

4 

4 

4 

6 

3 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Total Tid  

15:19.753 

16:06.166 

17:51.641 

15:48.845 

13:09.932 

17:08.180 

16:12.946 

15:44.491 

15:20.412 

15:04.512 

16:27.019 

15:40.043 

15:29.930 

16:49.924 

17:02.321 

15:33.795 

16:22.973 

15:42.801 

16:31.088 

16:39.746 

17:00.890 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

IDSvemoTA  

19338 

6339 

8133 

8940 

8179 

6672 

6839 

18340 

5135 

9683 

4718 

7722 

6199 

6088 

12009 

6981 

9492 

19141 

18332 

8118 

4009 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

MC Sport Racing Team 

stombergsracing.se 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Inside Lille-Björn#33 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Keva Motor AB/Firstracing Sweden 

Team Lillemans MC 

Tibro MC Service 

Biketown 

Motostar Racing 
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